Match Overall
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Alias

REVERAND LEADSLINGA
HELLS COMIN

KIRK JAMES

MULEY MCCOY

SLICK DERRINGER
YELLOWSTONE VIC
CHAMP

OLE #4

ALBERTA ANNIE

ZONA

PRAIRIE STORM

BLACK HILLS DRIFTER
NORTHERN EASYRIDER
SIRINGO

SOUTHWEST TRAPPER
COLT COWBOY

JOE MCGLUE

SHOTZY LADY

BENDER

DUTCH PARDEE
CABALLO BLANCO
BARBWIRE

SUNNY JO

CURLY BILL

DAKOTA WILDCAT
SHORT FINGER BILL
CATLOW

MISS ELAINEOUS
NAVY DAVY

HONDO DAN
WADDELL RED

BLACK FIRE OPAL ANNIE
BLUEWATWER RINGER
PECKER BIRD

HONEY GUN

PINTO

CAPT GEORGE BAYLOR
BARKIN IRONZ

KID RICH

HEY GRANDPA
MEXICAN ROB

Total

130.47
141.62
165.99
169.51
174.18
176.52
177.36
191.97
192.47
195.68
199.69
200.44
203.85
205.00
214.98
218.92
219.33
220.21
230.44
231.32
241.96
242.91
246.07
246.27
255.98
270.26
280.43
305.59
309.39
313.91
315.65
317.85
332.52
333.84
335.69
343.40
368.16
454.67
528.40
545.98
2803.92

Cat

SH
SH
SR
ES
SH
DU
SH
FC
LS
DU
LS
ss
ES
ss
cc
ss
FT
GD
FC
SGF
BW
CcCG
LSS
ES
LD
cc
FT
LFC
cc
FCD
LSS
LFC
ES
SGF
LS
SD
FCD
YG
oT
RB
WR

1/6/2019

Stage 1 Stage 2
21.63 18.43
28.93 22.31
37.22 26.35
27.35 24.32
20.90 25.20
32.30 26.02
34.90 24.09
36.20 24.04
27.43 26.64
31.02 29.72
46.00 24.87
28.39 26.09
30.03 23.64
29.55 29.52
45.27 41.17
33.67 36.26
47.56 39.76
50.50 29.76
48.38 33.56
49.64 42.52
64.28 32.80
36.77 34.25
53.12 35.52
41.05 30.53
55.27 36.81
52.81 45.72
50.90 39.26
55.17 37.16
80.79 45.84
45.55 41.03
66.20 71.19
62.42 45.23
60.67 48.33
82.97 40.68
49.19 58.66
55.95 52.34
52.62 64.56
61.86 66.10
83.70 86.73

389.16 28.02
42.87 31.21

Stage 3

21.06
22.45
33.29
28.26
33.02
34.01
25.70
29.97
30.63
29.26
36.13
35.34
55.57
49.19
34.94
34.56
28.43
37.52
27.30
31.59
40.27
37.13
41.94
38.56
37.48
42.04
45.84
49.25
47.70
75.90
40.61
58.39
48.79
47.87
46.91
48.13
56.92
71.36
63.69
28.16
29.84

Stage 4

20.23
23.45
24.49
34.05
43.08
30.03
32.38
44.44
34.15
39.01
31.41
39.91
28.55
34.72
35.46
30.41
39.37
33.91
31.56
30.94
30.56
39.92
36.15
42.61
38.94
37.11
44.03
53.22
56.31
45.50
45.46
53.27
49.97
55.65
67.04
63.24
55.85
80.46
71.94
37.94
900.00

Stage 5

28.11
20.13
24.31
29.67
25.69
29.75
30.36
30.32
41.94
36.60
36.98
40.49
31.82
30.07
32.61
54.11
37.87
34.97
49.17
44.83
35.22
52.22
46.42
48.71
51.51
50.65
53.62
59.65
50.93
50.59
56.02
49.51
75.49
52.24
57.29
66.23
62.89
96.60
102.76
31.09
900.00

Stage 6

21.01
24.35
20.33
25.86
26.29
24.41
29.93
27.00
31.68
30.07
24.30
30.22
34.24
31.95
25.53
29.91
26.34
33.55
40.47
31.80
38.83
42.62
32.92
44.81
35.97
41.93
46.78
51.14
27.82
55.34
36.17
49.03
49.27
54.43
56.60
57.51
75.32
78.29
119.58
31.61
900.00

Remarks

CLEAN



42 CHARITY ROSE LEE 3026.93 LFC 146.77 80.21 99.95 900.00 900.00 900.00
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